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                                           www.lpab.nsw.gov.au 

 
 
 

Diploma in Law Summer 2025-2026 term (starts November 2025) Winter 2026 term (starts May 2026) 
   
Deadline for registration as a new student-at-law Sun 1 September 2025 Sunday 1 March 2026 

Enrolment period Thu 23 October – Fri 31 October 2025 Sat 25 April to Friday 1 May 2026  

Lectures commence Mon 10 November 2025 Monday 11 May 2026  

Examinations Thu 5 March – Thu 12 March 2026 Thu 3 September – Thu 10 September 2026 

Results published Tuesday 21 April 2026 Tuesday 20 October 2026 

 
 

Examinations Committee Meetings 
 
 

17 February 21 April 16 June 18 August 13 October 8 December 

General agenda material to be lodged by 
 
 

3 February 7 April 2 June 4 August 29 September 24 November 

 
Information about the Diploma in Law 
For information about the Diploma in Law please refer to the Frequently Asked Questions page and the Diploma in Law Handbook pages of the LPAB website. 
 
Enquiries 
All enquires should be lodged through the online student portal  https://students.lpab.nsw.gov.au/   
 
Enquires about enrolments, curriculum, fees, progression rules, examinations and graduation are answered by the LPAB Student Services team. 
 
Enquires about tuition, assignments, lectures and subject materials are answered by the University of Sydney Law Extension Committee (LEC).  
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